How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
8 © 2015 Interroll       9
Technical Data
Diameter
Nominal voltage
No load current
Max. continuous current
Max. start current
Mechanical performance
Drive efficiency
Noise level
Minimum length
Gear Ratio Speed Range
Ft/min
Nominal Torque
Inch-lb
Peak Torque
Inch-lb
31.0
37.0
51.0
81.0
102.0
114.0
149.0
180.0
265.0
8.8
13.0
19.5
26.5
30.0
31.0
48.0
63.0
89.0
69-207
51-154
34-103
23-69
17-51
17-52
13-39
10-29
7-20
12:1 (EC110)
16:1 (EC110)
24:1 (EC110)
36:1 (EC110)
48:1 (EC110)
36:1 (EC120)
48:1 (EC120)
64:1 (EC120)
96:1 (EC120)
2.5” RollerDrive Performance
2.5”
22-28 VDC
0.6 A
2.5 A
5.1 A
34 W
52%
55 dB(A)
8.56”-12.73” (depending on application)
General technical data, RollerDrive EC110 / EC120